Bhubaneswar. 

2 Quotation Notice No. & Date : CMPDI/RI-VII/P&A/2019/E-          Date: 

3 Estimated Cost(excluding GST) : Rs.1,43,468.00 (Rupees one lakh fourty three 
thousand four hundred sixty eight only) 

3 Earnest Money Deposit : Rs. 1800/- (Rupees one thousand eight hundred only). 

4 Completion period of work : One Year 

5 Date & time of submission of 
Quotation 

: Up to 11.00 AM on 06.08.2019 

6 Date & time of  opening of 
Quotation 

: At 12.00 PM on 06.08.2019 

7 Quotation Document issued to        :

[...]

binding in CMPDI, RI-VII, Office, Bhubaneswar for a period of one year.  

1.            Name of work  :       Annual Rate Contract for Binding work with supply of 

materials for binding in CMPDI, RI-VII, Office, Bhubaneswar. 

2 Estimated Cost (excluding 

GST) 
:    Rs.1,43,468.00 (Rupees one lakh forty three thousand four 

hundred sixty eight only) 

3 Place of work :    CMPDI, RI-VII, Office Building, Plot No. E/4  

At Samantapuri, Bhubaneswar Pin-751013. 

4 Period of contract  :  One year from the date of issue of order. 

5 Due time and date of receipt 

of Tender documents

[...]

Office of the HOD (P&A), CMPDI, RI-VII, ,Plot No. E/4 At 

Samantapuri, Bhubaneswar Pin-751013.  

8 Place of Opening of Tender  :   Office of the HOD (P&A), CMPDI, RI-VII, ,Plot No. E/4 At 

Samantapuri, Bhubaneswar Pin-751013.  

9 Earnest Money:  :   Rs. 1800.00  (Rupees one thousand eight hundred only) in 

the form of A/c payee demand Draft drawn in favour of 
“CMPDI LTD, Regional Institute, Bhubaneswar” on any 
nationalized / scheduled, payable at Bhubaneswar.  

10 Downloading from website :   The quotation document can be down loaded from the